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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16507  100.00% 189.01- 190 92 0.56% 1596 9.67% 15003 90.89%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16507  100.00% 188.01-189 104 0.63% 1700 10.30% 14911 90.33%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16507 100.00% 187.01-188 86 0.52% 1786 10.82% 14807 89.70%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16507 100.00% 186.01-187 89 0.54% 1875 11.36% 14721 89.18%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16507  100.00% 185.01- 186 86 0.52% 1961 11.88% 14632 88.64 %
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16506 99.99% 184.01-185 103 0.62% 2064 12.50% 14546 88.12%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 16506 99.99% 183.01-184 120 0.73% 2184 13.23% 14443 87.50%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 16505 99.99% 182.01-183 120 0.73% 2304 13.96% 14323 86.77%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 16504 99.98% 181.01-182 110 0.67% 2414 14.62% 14203 86.04 %
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 16503 99.98%  180.01 - 181 139 0.84% 2553 15.47% 14093 85.38%
229.01-230 0 0.00% 5 0.083% 16502 99.97% 179.01-180 108 0.65% 2661 16.12% 13954 84.53%
228.01-229 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 16502 99.97% 178.01-179 116 0.70% 2777 16.82% 13846 83.88%
227.01-228 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 16501 99.96% 177.01-178 121 0.73% 2898 17.56% 13730 83.18%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 13 0.08% 16499 99.95% 176.01-177 143 0.87% 3041 18.42% 13609 82.44%
225.01 - 226 6 0.04% 19 0.12% 16494 99.92% 175.01-176 127 0.77% 3168 19.19% 13466 81.58%
224.01 - 225 2 0.01% 21 0.13% 16488 99.88% 174.01-175 116 0.70% 3284 19.89% 13339 80.81%
223.01-224 8 0.05% 29 0.18% 16486 99.87% 173.01-174 129 0.78% 3413 20.68% 13223 80.11%
222.01-223 7 0.04% 36 0.22% 16478 99.82% 172.01-173 119 0.72% 3532 21.40% 13094 79.32%
221.01-222 1 0.07% 47 0.28% 16471 99.78% 171.01-172 136 0.82% 3668 22.22% 12975 78.60%
220.01 - 221 10 0.06% 57 0.35% 16460 99.72% 170.01- 171 139 0.84% 3807 23.06% 12839 77.78%
219.01-220 12 0.07% 69 0.42% 16450 99.65% 169.01-170 147 0.89% 3954 23.95% 12700 76.94%
218.01-219 17 0.10% 86 0.52% 16438 99.58% 168.01 - 169 139 0.84% 4093 24.80% 12553 76.05%
217.01-218 17 0.10% 103 0.62% 16421 99.48% 167.01-168 134 0.81% 4227 25.61% 12414 75.20%
216.01 - 217 21 0.13% 124 0.75% 16404 99.38% 166.01- 167 M 0.67% 4338 26.28% 12280 74.39%
215.01-216 21 0.13% 145 0.88% 16383 99.25% 165.01 - 166 150 0.91% 4488 27.19% 12169 73.72%
214.01-215 21 0.13% 166 1.01% 16362 99.12% 164.01- 165 137 0.83% 4625 28.02% 12019 72.81%
213.01-214 25 0.15% 191 1.16% 16341 98.99% 163.01- 164 156 0.95% 4781 28.96% 11882 71.98%
212.01-213 27 0.16% 218 1.32% 16316 98.84% 162.01- 163 141 0.85% 4922 29.82% 11726 71.04%
211.01-212 25 0.15% 243 1.47% 16289 98.68% 161.01-162 144 0.87% 5066 30.69% 11585 70.18%
210.01-211 31 0.19% 274 1.66% 16264 98.53% 160.01 - 161 152 0.92% 5218 31.61% 11441 69.31%
209.01-210 39 0.24% 313 1.90% 16233 98.34% 159.01 - 160 133 0.81% 5351 32.42% 11289 68.39%
208.01 - 209 39 0.24% 352 213% 16194 98.10% 158.01 - 159 158 0.96% 5509 33.37% 11156 67.58%
207.01-208 36 0.22% 388 2.35% 16155 97.87% 157.01-158 147 0.89% 5656 34.26% 10998 66.63%
206.01 - 207 38 0.23% 426 2.58% 16119 97.65% 156.01-157 161 0.98% 5817 35.24% 10851 65.74%
205.01 - 206 55 0.33% 481 291% 16081 97.42% 155.01 - 156 149 0.90% 5966 36.14% 10690 64.76%
204.01 - 205 61 0.37% 542 3.28% 16026 97.09% 154.01- 155 155 0.94% 6121 37.08% 10541 63.86%
203.01 - 204 54 0.33% 596 3.61% 15965 96.72% 153.01 - 154 147 0.89% 6268 37.97% 10386 62.92%
202.01 - 203 42 0.25% 638 3.87% 15911 96.39% 152.01- 153 154 0.93% 6422 38.90% 10239 62.03%
201.01 - 202 46 0.28% 684 4.14% 15869 96.13% 151.01-152 145 0.88% 6567 39.78% 10085 61.10%
200.01 - 201 58 0.35% 742 4.50% 15823 95.86%  150.01 - 151 164 0.99% 6731 40.78% 9940 60.22%
199.01 - 200 58 0.35% 800 4.85% 15765 95.50% 149.01- 150 151 0.91% 6882 41.69% 9776 59.22%
198.01 - 199 56 0.34% 856 5.19% 15707 95.15% 148.01-149 138 0.84% 7020 42.53% 9625 58.31%
197.01- 198 83 0.50% 939 5.69% 15651 94.81% 147.01-148 169 1.02% 7189 43.55% 9487 57.47%
196.01 - 197 73 0.44% 1012 6.13% 15568 94.31% 146.01- 147 156 0.95% 7345 44.50% 9318 56.45%
195.01 - 196 79 0.48% 1091 6.61% 15495 93.87% 145.01- 146 153 0.93% 7498 45.42% 9162 55.50%
194.01- 195 77 0.47% 1168 7.08% 15416 93.39% 144.01-145 165 1.00% 7663 46.42% 9009 54.58%
193.01 - 194 80 0.48% 1248 7.56% 15339 92.92% 143.01-144 139 0.84% 7802 47.26% 8844 53.58%
192.01-193 80 0.48% 1328 8.05% 15259 92.44% 142.01-143 171 1.04% 7973 48.30% 8705 52.74%
191.01-192 85 0.51% 1413 8.56% 15179 91.95% 141.01-142 152 0.92% 8125 49.22% 8534 51.70%

190.01 - 191 91 0.55% 1504 9.11% 15094 91.44% 140.01- 141 170 1.03% 8295 50.25% 8382 50.78%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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140 0.85%
177 1.07%
171 1.04%
176 1.07%
177 1.07%
154 0.93%
185 1.12%
159 0.96%
171 1.04%
152 0.92%
175 1.06%
181 1.10%
160 0.97%
170 1.03%
144 0.87%
145 0.88%
168 1.02%
141 0.85%
150 0.91%
146 0.88%
146 0.88%
135 0.82%
120 0.73%
138 0.84%
127 0.77%
144 0.87%
128 0.78%
131 0.79%
120 0.73%
110 0.67%
140 0.85%
17 0.71%
109 0.66%
102 0.62%
104 0.63%
97 0.59%
91 0.55%
91 0.55%
100 0.61%
93 0.56%
80 0.48%
77 0.47%
84 0.51%
62 0.38%
79 0.48%
76 0.46%
67 0.41%
65 0.39%
64 0.39%
64 0.39%

N
8435

8612
8783
8959
9136
9290
9475
9634
9805
9957

10132

10313

10473

10643

10787

10932
11100
11241
11391
11537
11683
11818
11938

12076

12203

12347

12475

12606

12726

12836

12976

13093

13202

13304

13408

13505

13596

13687

13787

13880

13960

14037

14121

14183

14262

14338

14405

14470

14534

14598

BTtk
51.10%
52.17%
53.21%
54.27%
55.35%
56.28%
57.40%
58.36%
59.40%
60.32%
61.38%
62.48%
63.45%
64.48%
65.35%
66.23%
67.24%
68.10%
69.01%
69.89%
70.78%
71.59%
72.32%
73.16%
73.93%
74.80%
75.57%
76.37%
77.09%
77.76%
78.61%
79.32%
79.98%
80.60%
81.23%
81.81%
82.37%
82.92%
83.52%
84.09%
84.57%
85.04%
85.55%
85.92%
86.40%
86.86%
87.27%
87.66%
88.05%
88.44%
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N
8212

8072
7895
7724
7548
7371
7217
7032
6873
6702
6550
6375
6194
6034
5864
5720
5575
5407
5266
5116
4970
4824
4689
4569
4431
4304
4160
4032
3901
3781
3671
3531
3414
3305
3203
3099
3002
2911
2820
2720
2627
2547
2470
2386
2324
2245
2169
2102
2037
1973

[Epaew
49.75%
48.90%
47.83%
46.79%
45.73%
44.65%
43.72%
42.60%
41.64%
40.60%
39.68%
38.62%
37.52%
36.55%
35.52%
34.65%
33.77%
32.76%
31.90%
30.99%
30.11%
29.22%
28.41%
27.68%
26.84%
26.07%
25.20%
24.43%
23.63%
22.91%
22.24%
21.39%
20.68%
20.02%
19.40%
18.77%
18.19%
17.63%
17.08%
16.48%
15.91%
15.43%
14.96%
14.45%
14.08%
13.60%
13.14%
12.73%
12.34%
11.95%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
57 0.35%
62 0.38%
65 0.39%
57 0.35%
65 0.39%
56 0.34%
46 0.28%
47 0.28%
43 0.26%
47 0.28%
43 0.26%
39 0.24%
38 0.23%
27 0.16%
36 0.22%
49 0.30%
36 0.22%
31 0.19%
23 0.14%
42 0.25%
36 0.22%
28 0.17%
27 0.16%
37 0.22%
22 0.13%
32 0.19%
16 0.10%
31 0.19%
27 0.16%
22 0.13%
29 0.18%
31 0.19%
20 0.12%
27 0.16%
25 0.15%
27 0.16%
31 0.19%
38 0.23%
35 0.21%
22 0.13%
23 0.14%
27 0.16%
29 0.18%
29 0.18%
15 0.09%
25 0.15%
15 0.09%
18 0.11%
17 0.10%
18 0.1%
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14655 88.78%
14717 89.16%
14782 89.55%
14839 89.90%
14904 90.29%
14960 90.63%
15006 90.91%
15053 91.19%
15096 91.45%
15143 91.74%
15186 92.00%
15225 92.23%
15263 92.46%
15290 92.63%
15326 92.85%
15375 93.14%
15411 93.36%
15442 93.55%
15465 93.69%
15507 93.94%
15543 94.16%
15571 94.33%
15598 94.49%
15635 94.72%
15657 94.85%
15689 95.04%
15705 95.14%
15736 95.33%
15763 95.49%
15785 95.63%
15814 95.80%
15845 95.99%
15865 96.11%
15892 96.27%
15917 96.43%
15944 96.59%
15975 96.78%
16013 97.01%
16048 97.22%
16070 97.35%
16093 97.49%
16120 97.66%
16149 97.83%
16178 98.01%
16193 98.10%
16218 98.25%
16233 98.34%
16251 98.45%
16268 98.55%
16286 98.66%
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N
1909

1852
1790
1725
1668
1603
1547
1501
1454
1411
1364
1321
1282
1244
1217
1181
1132
1096
1065
1042
1000
964
936
909
872
850
818
802
771
744
722
693
662
642
615
590
563
532
494
459
437
414
387
358
329
314
289
274
256
239

[Epaew
11.56%
11.22%
10.84%
10.45%
10.10%

9.71%
9.37%
9.09%
8.81%
8.55%
8.26%
8.00%
7.77%
7.54%
7.37%
7.15%
6.86%
6.64%
6.45%
6.31%
6.06%
5.84%
5.67%
5.51%
5.28%
5.15%
4.96%
4.86%
4.67%
4.51%
4.37%
4.20%
4.01%
3.89%
3.73%
3.57%
3.41%
3.22%
2.99%
2.78%
2.65%
251%
2.34%
217%
1.99%
1.90%
1.75%
1.66%
1.55%
1.45%
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39.01-40 23 0.14% 16309 98.80% 221 1.34%
38.01-39 17 0.10% 16326 98.90% 198 1.20%
37.01-38 18 0.11% 16344 99.01% 181 1.10%
36.01 - 37 16 0.10% 16360 99.1% 163 0.99%
35.01-36 18 0.11% 16378 99.22% 147 0.89%
34.01-35 10 0.06% 16388 99.28% 129 0.78%
33.01-34 12 0.07% 16400 99.35% 119 0.72%
32.01-33 1 0.07% 16411 99.42% 107 0.65%
31.01-32 15 0.09% 16426 99.51% 96 0.58%
30.01- 31 6 0.04% 16432 99.55% 81 0.49%
29.01-30 6 0.04% 16438 99.58% 75 0.45%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 16442 99.61% 69 0.42%
27.01-28 5 0.03% 16447 99.64% 65 0.39%
26.01-27 6 0.04% 16453 99.67% 60 0.36%
25.01-26 9 0.05% 16462 99.73% 54 0.33%
24.01-25 6 0.04% 16468 99.76% 45 0.27%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 16471 99.78% 39 0.24%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 16475 99.81% 36 0.22%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 16477 99.82% 32 0.19%
20.01-21 3 0.02% 16480 99.84% 30 0.18%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 16481 99.84% 27 0.16%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 16483 99.85% 26 0.16%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 16486 99.87% 24 0.15%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16487 99.88% 21 0.13%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 16488 99.88% 20 0.12%
14.01-15 3 0.02% 16491 99.90% 19 0.12%
13.01-14 3 0.02% 16494 99.92% 16 0.10%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 16495 99.93% 13 0.08%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 16496 99.93% 12 0.07%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 16497 99.94% 1" 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16497 99.94% 10 0.06%

0.00-1 10 0.06% 16507  100.00% 10 0.06%
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